

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 290 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SOCIAL JURIST,A CIVIL RIGHTS GROUP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv
Mr. M.K. Michael ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar